
Manifestazione Regionale Obbligatori
Es A/Rag

Risultati

POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Obbligatori - Ragazze/i

1 URGESI Giorgia ITA 2011 1 3.0 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.7 6.3 19.2000 70.9697
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 2.5 7.5 6.8 7.6 7.5 7.2 18.5000

3 3.0 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.8 7.4 22.2000   
4 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.5 7.6 18.1667   

2 PALMA Clarissa ITA 2011 1 3.0 7.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0000 70.3636 0.6061

Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 2.5 6.2 6.6 7.3 7.5 7.0 17.4167
3 3.0 6.8 6.7 6.6 7.4 7.4 20.9000   
4 2.5 6.4 7.5 7.0 7.4 7.3 18.0833   

3 MARINOZZI Eva ITA 2012 1 3.0 6.6 6.7 5.9 6.5 6.6 19.7000 69.3788 1.5909

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 7.0 6.7 6.6 7.0 6.6 16.9167
3 3.0 7.3 7.0 6.9 7.4 7.4 21.7000   
4 2.5 7.5 7.2 6.6 7.2 7.2 18.0000   

4 LUPARIA Zoe ITA 2011 1 3.0 6.7 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.5 19.5000 69.3333 1.6364

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 6.7 6.8 6.6 7.6 7.0 17.0833
3 3.0 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.2 7.2 21.6000   
4 2.5 7.4 7.2 6.6 7.4 7.1 18.0833   

5 MAMMOLITO Arianna ITA 2011 1 3.0 6.7 6.8 6.6 7.3 6.8 20.3000 68.6818 2.2879

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.8 6.2 16.2500
3 3.0 7.3 6.9 7.0 7.3 7.2 21.5000   
4 2.5 7.0 7.6 6.9 7.0 7.0 17.5000   

6 ANGLESIO Diletta ITA 2012 1 3.0 6.6 6.9 6.4 6.7 6.5 19.8000 68.3333 2.6364

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2.5 6.6 6.7 6.3 6.2 6.7 16.3333
3 3.0 7.0 6.8 7.2 7.3 7.0 21.2000   
4 2.5 6.9 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.3 17.8333   

7 GIAMPIETRO Demetra ITA 2012 1 3.0 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.4 19.3000 67.2576 3.7121

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.7 6.7 16.4167
3 3.0 6.8 6.5 5.9 6.8 6.8 20.1000   
4 2.5 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.2 18.1667   

8 BERTOLUSSO Emma ITA 2012 1 3.0 6.0 5.6 5.6 6.4 6.3 17.9000 67.0303 3.9394

CS Roero 2 2.5 6.9 6.1 7.2 7.4 7.3 17.8333
3 3.0 6.4 6.5 6.7 7.5 7.3 20.5000   
4 2.5 6.8 6.8 7.4 7.0 7.2 17.5000   

9 PROCIDA Rebecca ITA 2013 1 3.0 6.5 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.2 19.6000 66.5303 4.4394

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 6.3 6.3 5.5 6.6 7.0 16.0000
3 3.0 6.8 7.0 6.6 7.5 7.2 21.0000   
4 2.5 6.4 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.3 16.5833   

10 CEPPA Rachele ITA 2012 1 3.0 6.0 6.2 6.5 6.8 6.3 19.0000 66.4696 4.5001

CS Roero 2 2.5 7.3 6.6 7.0 6.8 7.0 17.3333
3 3.0 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.8 7.0 19.7000   
4 2.5 6.8 7.1 6.4 6.6 7.2 17.0833   

11 FANTONI Sophia ITA 2012 1 3.0 5.9 5.9 5.4 6.3 6.3 18.1000 64.5303 6.4394

CS Roero 2 2.5 6.5 6.2 6.8 6.6 6.5 16.3333
3 3.0 6.2 6.7 6.0 6.4 6.9 19.3000   
4 2.5 6.3 6.6 7.1 7.0 7.3 17.2500   

12 DURETTO Camilla ITA 2012 1 3.0 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.9 6.2 19.3000 64.3939 6.5758

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2.5 6.2 5.9 5.8 5.7 6.0 14.7500
3 3.0 6.3 6.3 6.4 7.0 7.0 19.7000   
4 2.5 6.9 6.9 7.5 6.7 6.5 17.0833   

13 TAVERNA Ginevra ITA 2013 1 3.0 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.2 19.1000 64.3030 6.6667

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2.5 6.7 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.4 16.0000
3 3.0 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.7 6.6 19.3000   
4 2.5 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.3 16.3333   

14 DELLAVALLE Matilde ITA 2011 1 3.0 6.4 6.3 5.6 6.1 5.4 18.0000 63.7121 7.2576

CS Roero 2 2.5 7.2 6.1 6.3 6.4 6.6 16.0833
3 3.0 5.4 6.1 6.4 6.5 6.7 19.0000   
4 2.5 7.3 7.0 6.4 6.8 6.6 17.0000   

15 BARLETTA Beatrice ITA 2012 1 3.0 6.3 5.8 6.2 5.9 5.6 17.9000 62.9697 8.0000

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2.5 6.4 6.1 6.0 6.4 6.7 15.7500
3 3.0 6.5 6.8 5.8 6.5 6.7 19.7000   
4 2.5 6.7 6.3 6.0 6.5 6.3 15.9167   
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POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

16 ROSU Serena ITA 2011 1 3.0 5.6 5.9 5.4 6.2 6.0 17.5000 62.8030 8.1667

Sisport Spa ssd 2 2.5 6.2 6.3 5.4 6.7 6.7 16.0000
3 3.0 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.5 19.5000   
4 2.5 6.2 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.3 16.0833   

17 GAMBETTI Giorgia ITA 2013 1 3.0 6.4 6.0 5.7 6.2 6.2 18.4000 62.6970 8.2727

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 6.2 5.8 5.6 6.0 5.8 14.6667
3 3.0 6.9 6.5 5.8 6.9 6.5 19.9000   
4 2.5 6.0 6.2 6.5 6.5 6.6 16.0000   

18 BERTOLOTTI Cloe ITA 2013 1 3.0 5.9 6.2 6.5 6.6 6.3 19.0000 62.0757 8.8940

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2.5 5.6 6.0 6.3 5.8 6.0 14.8333
3 3.0 6.0 6.2 6.7 6.1 6.4 18.7000   
4 2.5 6.7 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.3 15.7500   

19 SGROI Alice ITA 2013 1 3.0 5.2 5.2 5.9 6.0 5.7 16.8000 62.0605 8.9092

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2.5 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.3 15.3333
3 3.0 6.4 6.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.3000   
4 2.5 6.2 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.1 15.8333   

20 DI GIAIMO Sara ITA 2011 1 3.0 5.0 4.9 4.4 5.5 5.1 15.0000 61.3485 9.6212

CS Roero 2 2.5 6.0 6.1 5.5 6.5 6.4 15.4167
3 3.0 6.7 6.3 6.6 7.3 7.1 20.4000   
4 2.5 6.3 6.6 6.3 7.1 7.2 16.6667   

21 RINALDI Matilde ITA 2013 1 3.0 5.4 5.7 5.5 5.9 5.7 16.9000 61.3182 9.6515

CS Roero 2 2.5 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.5 15.5000
3 3.0 6.4 6.2 6.8 6.6 6.8 19.8000   
4 2.5 6.8 6.3 6.2 5.8 5.5 15.2500   

22 FINELLI Gaia ITA 2012 1 3.0 6.2 6.1 6.4 6.4 5.8 18.7000 60.5152 10.4545

Sisport Spa ssd 2 2.5 5.2 5.2 6.0 5.4 5.1 13.1667
3 3.0 6.4 5.9 5.0 6.4 6.4 18.7000   
4 2.5 6.2 6.1 6.5 6.7 6.5 16.0000   

23 MANGIONE Matilde ITA 2013 1 3.0 5.7 5.7 5.6 6.0 5.7 17.1000 59.1969 11.7728

Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2.5 5.8 5.2 5.8 5.5 5.3 13.8333
3 3.0 6.3 6.1 7.3 6.8 6.5 19.6000   
4 2.5 6.2 6.2 5.7 5.6 5.5 14.5833   

24 CORRADO Costanza Elettra ITA 2012 1 3.0 5.0 5.2 6.0 5.8 5.3 16.3000 58.7879 12.1818

CS Roero 2 2.5 6.2 5.7 5.6 6.3 6.4 15.1667
3 3.0 5.3 6.0 6.4 6.0 6.2 18.2000   
4 2.5 6.4 6.1 6.3 5.4 5.6 15.0000   

25 LISA Rebecca ITA 2013 1 3.0 5.1 5.1 5.7 5.0 5.1 15.3000 57.4849 13.4848

CS Roero 2 2.5 5.4 5.3 4.9 5.4 5.5 13.4167
3 3.0 6.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.1000   
4 2.5 5.0 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.0 15.4167   

26 PISTRITTO Irene ITA 2012 1 3.0 5.3 5.0 5.4 5.7 5.0 15.7000 56.0151 14.9546

Sisport Spa ssd 2 2.5 5.0 5.6 5.0 5.2 5.2 12.8333
3 3.0 6.4 5.9 6.6 6.5 6.8 19.5000   
4 2.5 5.2 5.7 5.3 5.5 5.5 13.5833   

27 CONDORELLI Elena ITA 2014 1 3.0 5.0 4.2 6.0 4.8 4.4 14.2000 54.7727 16.1970

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.3 5.8 5.6 14.8333
3 3.0 5.7 5.7 5.5 5.9 6.7 17.3000   
4 2.5 5.8 5.9 5.5 5.4 4.9 13.9167   

28 BEOLETTO Lucia ITA 2012 1 3.0 4.8 4.3 4.8 4.5 4.5 13.8000 53.1515 17.8182

Hydro Sport Savigliano 2 2.5 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.5 5.6 14.0000
3 3.0 5.4 5.6 5.4 5.8 5.5 16.5000   
4 2.5 5.0 5.8 5.7 5.5 5.8 14.1667   

29 BERTOLA Maria Luce ITA 2011 1 3.0 4.9 5.2 5.6 5.0 4.6 15.1000 52.9091 18.0606

Hydro Sport Savigliano 2 2.5 5.3 5.4 6.6 5.2 6.3 14.1667
3 3.0 5.2 5.3 6.2 5.3 6.0 16.6000   
4 2.5 4.6 5.1 5.0 4.8 5.0 12.3333   

30 TRUCCO Benedetta ITA 2013 1 3.0 4.6 4.8 4.7 4.9 4.6 14.1000 50.9849 19.9848

Hydro Sport Savigliano 2 2.5 5.4 5.1 4.7 4.8 5.0 12.4167
3 3.0 5.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.4000   
4 2.5 5.3 4.8 4.8 4.6 5.0 12.1667   

31 MONTANO Giada ITA 2014 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.6 4.8 4.4 14.4000 50.2121 20.7576

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 5.2 5.5 5.3 5.8 5.2 13.3333
3 3.0 4.8 4.9 4.7 4.4 4.5 14.0000   
4 2.5 5.0 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.4 13.5000   

32 SCARAMOZZINO Alessia ITA 2013 1 3.0 4.8 4.5 5.2 4.5 5.7 14.5000 49.1970 21.7727

Hydro Sport Savigliano 2 2.5 5.5 4.6 4.3 4.6 4.3 11.2500
3 3.0 5.0 5.4 5.0 4.7 4.3 14.7000   
4 2.5 5.8 5.4 5.7 5.0 5.3 13.6667   
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POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

33 CAMERONE Camilla ITA 2015 1 3.0 4.6 4.3 4.8 4.7 4.7 14.0000 47.8485 23.1212

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 4.7 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.5 11.6667
3 3.0 5.0 4.9 5.2 4.9 4.4 14.8000   
4 2.5 5.4 5.9 4.6 4.4 4.6 12.1667   

34 SANTAGOSTINI Clelia ITA 2014 1 3.0 5.2 5.0 5.8 5.6 5.2 16.0000 41.5455 29.4242

Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
3 3.0 5.0 4.4 6.5 5.2 5.5 15.7000   
4 2.5 5.8 5.5 5.6 5.4 5.7 14.0000   

NON CLASSIFICATI

GABUTTI Greta ITA 2013

Hydro Sport Savigliano
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